Rates 2026

Prices in EUR*

Limousine

Mercedes E-Class Avantgarde

Mercedes S-Class long

BMW 7 Series long

Mercedes S-Class 560 4Matic AMG long
Range Rover Autobiography

Mercedes V-Class Avantgarde extra long
Mercedes Sprinter Mini Coach

Coach

Contact:

Tel: +48 22 63530 00

Type

Business Class
First Class
First Class
Opulent Class
First Class SUV

Business Class MPV

Business Class Mini Coach

Business Class Coach

Emergency phone: +48 721 600 000
E-mail: info@limousines.pl
WhatsApp: 48721600000

Transfer

Capacity

4 + chauffeur
4 + chauffeur
4 + chauffeur
4 + chauffeur
4 + chauffeur
7 + chauffeur
19 + chauffeur

49 + chauffeur

Office:

Biaty Kamien 2 / U6
02-593 Warsaw, Poland

Airport

City (Hote

Warsaw WAW, Cracow KRK

Warsaw WMI, Szczecin SZ7

Wroclaw WRO, Gdansk GDN, Poznan POZ, Rzeszow RZE

105
125
125
150
150
120
280

660

Company Details:

LIMOS.PL Nowicki S.K.A.
Niska 3/18
00-179 Warsaw, Poland

NIP EU: PL 525-19-10-653

210

250

250

300

300

240

560

1320

%) and t

Limousines.pl

Per hour

80
95
95
115
115
90
140

165

Date: 04.03.2026

Min  Per kilometer

1.40
1.70
1.70
1.85
3 1.85
1.60
th 2.35

4h 3.75
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