

# Rates 2026



## Prices in EUR\*

Transfer Airport <-> City (Hotel)

Limousine	Type	Capacity	Warsaw WAW, Cracow KRK Wroclaw WRO, Gdansk GDN, Poznan POZ, Rzeszow RZE		Warsaw WMI, Szczecin SZZ	Per hour	Min	Per kilometer
Mercedes E-Class Avantgarde	Business Class	4 + chauffeur		105	210	80	3h	1.40
Mercedes S-Class long	First Class	4 + chauffeur		125	250	95	3h	1.70
BMW 7 Series long	First Class	4 + chauffeur		125	250	95	3h	1.70
Mercedes S-Class 560 4Matic AMG long	Opulent Class	4 + chauffeur		150	300	115	3h	1.85
Range Rover Autobiography	First Class SUV	4 + chauffeur		150	300	115	3h	1.85
Mercedes V-Class Avantgarde extra long	Business Class MPV	7 + chauffeur		120	240	90	3h	1.60
Mercedes Sprinter Mini Coach	Business Class Mini Coach	19 + chauffeur		280	560	140	4h	2.35
Coach	Business Class Coach	49 + chauffeur		660	1320	165	4h	3.75

\*Price includes: passenger insurance, english speaking chauffeur, free InCar hotspot internet WiFi, mints, water, car rental and fuel.

Not included: parking, airport parking, highway tolls, entrance fees, meals and accommodation for chauffeurs out of the Warsaw district, CC fee (2,9%), gratuity (optional 10%) and tax (8% VAT).  
National holidays, Weekends and night surcharge (applies from 22:00hrs to 06:00hrs) of 20% on the above prices.

### Contact:

Tel.: +48 22 635 30 00  
Emergency phone: +48 721 600 000  
E-mail: [info@limousines.pl](mailto:info@limousines.pl)  
WhatsApp: 48721600000

### Office:

Biały Kamień 2 / U6  
02-593 Warsaw, Poland

### Company Details:

LIMOS.PL Nowicki S.K.A.  
Niska 3/18  
00-179 Warsaw, Poland  
NIP EU: PL 525-19-10-653